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	COURSE NAME AND NUMBER
	# OF MODULES

	# OF WEEKS AND CREDITS
	FACE-TO-FACE
	BLENDED
	ONLINE 
	COURSE WRITERS & AOO #’S


	COURSE DEVELOPMENT COMPLETE BY: (DATE)
	COURSE TO GO LIVE:

	
	
	
	☐	☐	☐	
	
	

	COURSE COMPETENCIES:
If relevant.
Insert additional rows as needed (hover cursor in row, right click, select insert.
	COURSE LEARNING OUTCOMES:
Job Aid: Writing Learning Outcomes

	COURSE ASSESSMENTS/GRADED ASSIGNMENTS 
Job Aid: Classroom Assessment Techniques, Developing Written Tests
Which summative assessments collect evidence that the learning outcomes have been met?
	GRADE ALLOCATION

	1.
	1.
	
	

	2.
	2.
	
	

	3.
	3.
	
	

	3.
	4.
	
	

	5.
	5.
	
	


 
	MODULE #
& NAME
	BRIEF OVERVIEW OF MODULE:
	TOPICS:
	MODULE LEARNING OUTCOMES:
What are the learning outcomes for this module?

	ASSESSMENTS:
Summative (s)   Formative (f)
What evidence will I gather to check that the learning outcomes have been achieved?

Job Aid: Creating a Rubric
	ACTIVITIES:
What activities will students do to actively engage with content and each other? 

Indicate which are: Individual Activities (I)  Group Activities (G)

Job Aid: Making large Lectures Interactive
Job Aid: Effective Use of Teamwork
	RESOURCES:
What resources are needed? For example: video, website links, textbook pages, articles. Determine what: Already Exists (E)        Needs to be developed (D)

Unsure about copyright? Consult the Copyright Decision Tool


	MOD 1: 

WEEK:
TIME:
	

	
	
	
	
	

	MOD 2:

WEEK:
TIME:

	

	
	
	
	
	

	MOD 3:

WEEK:
TIME: 
	

	
	
	
	
	

	MOD 4:


WEEK:
TIME: 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MOD 5:


WEEK:
TIME:


	
	
	
	
	
	

	MOD 6:

WEEK:
TIME:

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MOD 7:


WEEK:
TIME:

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MOD 8:


WEEK:
TIME:

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MOD 9:


WEEK:
TIME:

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MOD 10:


WEEK:
TIME:

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MOD 11:


WEEK:
TIME:

	

	
	
	
	
	

	MOD 12:


WEEK:
TIME:
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